Number of shares
purchased

262
267
276
1,206
168
224
3,517
2,850
124
127
189
203
350
2,695
8,996
9,011
12,310
25

26

28
425
4,341
48

95
2,501
3,283
6,582
140
2,126
2,751
12,663
27

29

32
538
838
4,075
62
3,596
4,563
31
4,565
40
5,169

Transaction price
(per share)

164.45
164.55
164.55
164.45
164.60
164.65
164.60
164.45
164.40
164.35
164.25
164.35
164.35
164.35
164.15
164.25
164.40
164.15
164.10
164.10
164.10
164.10
163.90
163.95
164.00
163.95
164.00
163.85
163.80
163.85
163.85
163.65
163.65
163.65
163.65
163.65
163.65
163.50
163.55
163.50
163.40
163.40
163.50
163.50

Market

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

Time of transaction

07:00:52
07:00:52
07:00:52
07:00:52
07:02:45
07:02:45
07:02:45
07:02:51
07:04:21
07:04:21
07:04:21
07:04:21
07:04:21
07:04:21
07:04:21
07:04:21
07:04:21
07:08:33
07:08:33
07:08:33
07:08:33
07:08:33
07:08:34
07:08:34
07:08:34
07:08:34
07:08:34
07:08:44
07:08:44
07:08:44
07:08:44
07:12:01
07:12:01
07:12:01
07:12:01
07:12:01
07:12:01
07:12:05
07:12:05
07:12:05
07:12:15
07:12:15
07:15:30
07:15:30



25
25

41
417
911
1,736
3,918
7,682
39

46

24
122
386
888
3,876
905
25

25

42

78
415
5,278
124
31
40
793
3,569
32

34
122
412
1,053
3,360
7,057
1,041
4,575
35
44

89
769
8,641
25

34

36
384
1,881
8,709

163.35
163.35
163.35
163.35
163.40
163.25
163.25
163.35
163.20
163.30
163.25
163.25
163.25
163.25
163.25
163.20
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.15
163.10
163.15
163.25
163.20
163.20
163.20
163.20
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.10
163.00
163.00
162.95
162.90
162.95
162.90
162.95
162.80
162.80
162.80
162.80
162.80
162.85

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

07:16:00
07:16:00
07:16:00
07:16:00
07:16:00
07:16:00
07:16:00
07:16:00
07:16:01
07:19:47
07:23:41
07:23:41
07:23:41
07:23:41
07:23:41
07:23:47
07:24:12
07:24:12
07:24:12
07:24:12
07:24:12
07:24:12
07:31:51
07:31:56
07:31:56
07:31:56
07:31:56
07:32:00
07:32:00
07:32:00
07:32:00
07:32:00
07:32:00
07:32:00
07:32:42
07:32:42
07:36:12
07:36:12
07:36:12
07:36:12
07:36:12
07:37:20
07:37:20
07:37:20
07:37:20
07:37:20
07:37:20



66

74
2,265
2,328
9,347
127
1,405
23

46
394
2,682
10,944
26

27

77
147
497
501
2,364
2,839
12,610
12,735
29

36
843
2,542
6,076
35

36

42
3,000
7,604
37
385
1,446
1,668
30,827
39
3,231
24

30

31

35
385
388
1,601
2,003

162.70
162.65
162.70
162.70
162.70
163.15
163.10
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.00
163.00
162.90
162.80
162.90
162.90
162.90
162.80
162.90
162.90
162.85
162.90
162.75
162.75
162.75
162.65
162.65
162.60
162.50
162.45
162.50
162.50
162.30
162.35
162.40
162.35
162.40
162.25
162.25
162.15
162.15
162.10
162.15
162.15
162.20
162.15
162.10

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

07:37:23
07:37:23
07:37:23
07:37:23
07:37:23
07:48:20
07:48:22
07:48:24
07:48:24
07:48:24
07:51:01
07:51:01
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:51:41
07:54:.07
07:54:07
07:54:.07
07:55:11
07:55:11
07:55:57
07:57:23
07:57:23
07:57:23
07:57:23
08:00:04
08:00:04
08:00:04
08:00:04
08:00:04
08:00:07
08:00:07
08:07:22
08:07:22
08:07:22
08:07:22
08:07:22
08:07:22
08:07:22
08:07:22



2,117
2,503
2,598
23

23

30
1,304
2,204
2,335
3,080
4,023
39
4,207
226
3,717
565
26

30
44
586
922
1,323
4,376
2,389
3,682
191
2,969
27
1,578
2,483
25

29

98
846
3,139
6,133
27
385
829
3,550
4,499
30

36
3,497
11,671
1,715
82

162.20
162.10
162.15
162.00
162.00
162.05
162.05
162.00
162.05
161.95
161.95
161.90
161.90
162.00
162.00
162.15
162.05
162.10
162.05
162.10
162.05
162.10
162.10
162.00
162.00
162.05
162.05
162.25
162.25
162.25
162.20
162.20
162.25
162.20
162.20
162.25
162.15
162.15
162.15
162.15
162.15
162.10
162.10
162.10
162.10
162.10
162.05

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

08:07:22
08:07:22
08:07:22
08:08:00
08:08:00
08:08:00
08:08:00
08:08:00
08:08:00
08:08:00
08:08:00
08:08:03
08:08:03
08:08:26
08:08:26
08:14:39
08:15:45
08:15:45
08:15:45
08:15:45
08:15:45
08:15:45
08:15:45
08:15:47
08:15:47
08:18:29
08:18:29
08:24:05
08:24:05
08:24:05
08:28:28
08:28:28
08:28:28
08:28:28
08:28:28
08:28:28
08:30:30
08:30:30
08:30:30
08:30:30
08:30:30
08:30:36
08:30:36
08:30:36
08:30:36
08:31:22
08:32:09



395
481
846
1,624
1,948
31

62
384
3,146
3,317
34
393
836
2,314
5,386
6,112
44
4,464
5,911
33

36

62
413
415
749
830
385
3,589
23
542
81
4,615
827
536
2,861
4,291
24

58
1,042
53
3,850
5,332
879
2,758
385
832
29

162.05
162.05
162.05
162.05
162.05
162.00
162.00
162.00
162.00
162.00
161.95
161.95
161.95
161.95
161.95
161.95
161.85
161.85
161.85
161.80
161.80
161.80
161.80
161.80
161.80
161.80
162.05
162.05
162.05
162.05
162.00
162.00
161.95
161.90
161.90
161.90
161.85
161.85
161.80
161.75
161.75
161.75
161.65
161.65
161.75
161.75
161.85

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

08:32:09
08:32:09
08:32:09
08:32:09
08:32:09
08:32:15
08:32:15
08:32:15
08:32:15
08:32:15
08:33:28
08:33:28
08:33:28
08:33:28
08:33:28
08:33:28
08:33:49
08:33:49
08:33:49
08:35:09
08:35:09
08:35:09
08:35:09
08:35:09
08:35:09
08:36:35
08:39:19
08:39:19
08:42:16
08:42:16
08:42:31
08:42:31
08:42:32
08:43:00
08:43:00
08:43:00
08:43:21
08:43:21
08:43:21
08:44:41
08:44:41
08:44:41
08:46:27
08:46:27
08:52:15
08:52:15
08:55:54



29
53
494
1,855
4,100
4,761
44
843
2,369
37
49
113
668
1,050
3,174
8,860
1,334
2,287
3,770
44
102
395
1,833
36

55

79
327
683
2,339
2,602
2,990
24
505
832
39

23
1,817
49

37
106
453
2,930
124
164
827
1,055
84

161.90
161.85
161.90
161.85
161.90
161.80
161.75
161.75
161.75
162.45
162.40
162.45
162.45
162.45
162.40
162.45
162.35
162.35
162.35
162.30
162.30
162.30
162.30
162.20
162.25
162.20
162.20
162.20
162.20
162.20
162.20
162.65
162.65
162.65
162.70
162.85
162.85
163.00
162.95
162.95
162.95
162.95
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.10

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

08:55:54
08:55:54
08:55:54
08:55:54
08:55:54
08:55:58
08:59:20
08:59:20
08:59:20
09:06:22
09:06:22
09:06:22
09:06:22
09:06:22
09:06:22
09:06:22
09:06:26
09:06:26
09:06:26
09:06:51
09:06:51
09:06:51
09:06:51
09:08:40
09:08:40
09:08:40
09:08:40
09:08:40
09:08:40
09:08:40
09:08:40
09:15:05
09:15:05
09:15:05
09:18:03
09:25:54
09:25:54
09:33:54
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:44:14
09:44:14
09:44:14
09:44:14
09:44:30



99

140
1,921
2,184
2,750
6,659
59

86
1,304
2,989
4,257
3,286
67

861

24

114
2,851
27,932
142

41
1,965
5,239
18,651
120
12,703
1,879
4,486
2,261
4,123
166
149
2,553
3,505
8,507
9,982
11,112
13,375
3,839
27

34

158
383

63

75

80
1,675
3,857

163.10
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.10
163.25
163.25
163.25
163.30
163.25
163.40
163.35
163.35
163.30
163.20
163.25
163.25
163.25
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.25
163.25
163.20
163.35
163.40
163.40
163.35
163.40
163.40
163.40
163.40
163.40
163.40
163.40
163.35
163.30
163.30
163.30
163.30
163.15
163.15
163.20
163.20
163.15

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

09:44:30
09:44:30
09:44:30
09:44:30
09:44:30
09:44:30
09:48:00
09:48:00
09:48:00
09:48:00
09:48:00
09:48:33
09:48:34
09:48:34
09:49:49
09:50:18
09:50:18
09:50:18
09:52:00
09:52:28
09:52:28
09:52:28
09:52:28
09:53:26
09:53:26
09:53:27
09:58:16
09:58:42
09:58:42
09:58:52
10:00:43
10:00:43
10:00:43
10:00:43
10:00:43
10:00:43
10:00:43
10:01:34
10:02:35
10:02:35
10:02:35
10:02:35
10:02:50
10:02:50
10:02:50
10:02:50
10:02:50



5,059
27,925
41

91

159
763
2,263
2,857
21,001
77

115
27,088
1,087
1,710
8,793
18,355
39

98
1,727
11,553
2,109
81

856

88
3,935
39

122
1,254
1,690
9,695
138

30
4,448
9,434
44

129
386

69
2,686
11,371
82

83

100
712
12,106
3,051
125

163.25
163.20
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.00
162.95
162.95
162.95
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.05
163.10
163.30
163.30
163.25
163.25
163.20
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.30
163.30
163.30
163.30
163.25
163.25
163.25
163.15
163.15
163.20
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.10
163.35
163.35

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

10:02:50
10:02:50
10:05:04
10:05:04
10:05:04
10:05:04
10:05:04
10:05:04
10:05:04
10:07:17
10:07:17
10:07:17
10:07:30
10:07:30
10:07:30
10:07:30
10:10:59
10:10:59
10:10:59
10:10:59
10:13:24
10:19:55
10:19:55
10:25:12
10:25:12
10:25:48
10:28:30
10:28:30
10:28:30
10:28:30
10:32:00
10:36:26
10:36:26
10:36:26
10:38:55
10:38:55
10:38:55
10:39:00
10:39:00
10:39:00
10:39:29
10:39:29
10:39:29
10:39:29
10:39:29
10:53:00
10:55:27



24
2,998
6,683
27
2,433
3,206
54

79
1,074
1,107
1,557
8,623
69
125
147
703
2,180
5,246
7,023
38

52

87
694
727
985
7,562
5,832
79
842
23

51

51

51
413
927
26

27

27
581
614
1,053
9,055
26

26
419
1,205
880

163.30
163.25
163.25
163.20
163.20
163.20
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.15
163.05
163.05
163.05
163.10
163.05
163.05
163.10
162.95
162.95
162.95
162.95
162.95
162.95
163.00
162.90
162.85
162.85
162.95
162.80
162.80
162.80
162.80
162.80
162.75
162.75
162.75
162.70
162.75
162.70
162.75
162.65
162.65
162.65
162.65
162.60

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

10:55:28
10:55:28
10:56:41
10:59:12
10:59:12
10:59:12
11:03:17
11:03:17
11:03:17
11:03:17
11:03:17
11:03:17
11:03:18
11:03:18
11:03:18
11:03:18
11:03:18
11:03:18
11:03:18
11:06:11
11:06:11
11:06:11
11:06:11
11:06:11
11:06:11
11:06:11
11:06:15
11:07:14
11:07:14
11:13:54
11:15:47
11:15:47
11:15:47
11:15:47
11:15:47
11:18:49
11:18:49
11:18:49
11:18:49
11:18:49
11:18:49
11:18:49
11:31:52
11:31:52
11:31:52
11:31:52
11:31:53



1,823
7,853
8,984
30

55

67

816

38

42

472
1,797
11,419
167
2,018
50

135
4,189
14,076
134
2,705
5,406
5,930
146

38
1,319
2,369
4,205
90

125
906
1,391
19,037
41
3,505
24,581
132
9,814
254
793
1,939
2,173
4,000
8,249
12,652
20,570
61

67

162.60
162.60
162.60
162.55
162.55
162.55
162.55
162.50
162.50
162.50
162.50
162.50
162.65
162.65
162.60
162.60
162.60
162.60
162.60
162.65
162.60
162.65
162.55
162.50
162.50
162.50
162.50
162.45
162.45
162.45
162.45
162.45
162.40
162.40
162.40
162.45
162.45
162.45
162.40
162.40
162.40
162.40
162.40
162.40
162.40
162.35
162.35

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:31:53
11:31:53
11:31:53
11:34:43
11:34:43
11:34:43
11:34:43
11:46:27
11:46:27
11:46:27
11:46:27
11:46:27
11:51:02
11:53:26
11:57:36
11:57:36
11:57:36
11:57:36
11:59:31
11:59:31
11:59:31
11:59:31
12:00:07
12:01:36
12:01:36
12:01:36
12:04:07
12:04:20
12:04:20
12:04:20
12:04:20
12:04:20
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:08:24
12:10:26
12:10:27
12:11:52
12:11:52
12:11:52
12:11:52
12:11:52
12:11:52
12:11:52
12:13:22
12:13:22



84
986
2,676
12,694
57
1,212
2,104
48

53

64

81

98
1,164
1,845
10,983
11,489
24
1,142
15,835
58

62

95
4,537
2,392
38

41
6,722
1,760
2,893
2,079
126
126
494
1,416
2,731
1,609
144
141

45
1,251
48

56
877
1,210
1,562
13,796
28

162.35
162.35
162.35
162.35
162.30
162.30
162.30
162.20
162.20
162.25
162.25
162.25
162.25
162.20
162.25
162.25
162.15
162.15
162.15
162.10
162.10
162.10
162.10
162.55
162.80
162.80
162.75
162.75
162.75
162.85
162.85
162.95
162.85
162.85
162.85
162.80
163.00
162.90
162.85
162.85
162.75
162.75
162.75
162.75
162.75
162.75
162.65

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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